1.00 1  4900.0049675F  4,900.0046  0.00SAREE ABC  5,500.00

1.00 2  1195.0085646A  1,195.0046  0.00SAREE  BULLETRAJA  1,495.00

1.00 3  595.0084366A  595.0046  0.00SAREE  MANOKAMNA ,NANDIKA ,  895.00

1.00 4  3450.0084805A  3,450.0047  0.00CROP TOP  LFD 482/12  3,895.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

10140.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  10140.00Total  11785.00